+44 (0) 23 8070 2200

sales@truvox.com
www.truvox.com

CIMEX°*HEAVY DUTY

Powerful, heavy-duty machines ideal for scarifying,
industrial cleaning and floor preparation.

ERGONOMIC
Auto reverse
- action for
. extended brush DIAMOND
- life ano! brush tip FINISHER
‘ reshaping Low moisture
DF model for
preparation and
maintaining marble, F*
terrazzo and other
FLOOR stone floors
PREPARATION
Perfect for VERSATILE
combating rust, All HD models

paint and soiling,
¥ removing impacted

are supplied with
two 17kg ballast

oil, grease and weights for
debris and keying more aggressive

off concrete for scarifying
rescreedingand .y &4
levelling. Plus,

removing build up EFFECTIVE

of ice in cold store
rooms

— THREE BRUSH
m CONTRA-
__\ ROTATING

i

Floating brushes
effective on
uneven surfaces

- For unbeatable e
scrubbing, these ..

scrubber dryers ACCESSORIES

are simple to - ; ‘ - Extensive range
operate and ’ of accessories
extremely cover all
efficient scarifying,

scrubbing and
floor preparation i
applications !

R Q@ <

FACILITIES HIRE INDUSTRY
MANAGEMENT



— ':‘nm!
SNl 7. MANUFACTURED -ﬂ

M 2 K IN GREAT BRITAIN ol éﬁ
Subject to conditions —— S
Model Cimex® Heavy Duty 48 Cimex® Diamond Finisher 48
Product Code CR48HD CR48DF
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage AC (~) / Frequency V/Hz 230/50/60 230/50/60
Motor power w 1550 1550
Pad / brush diameter cm 20 20

Pad / brush speed rpm 400 880
Working width cm 48 48
Productivity rate - scrubbing mz/h 1140 -
Productivity rate - polishing m?/h 1710 -
Productivity rate - Spray cleaning mz/h 850 -
Sound pressure level dB(A) - 65
Dimensions (L x W x H) cm 75 x 55 x 120 75 x 55 x 120
Weight kg 60 60
Ballast weight kg 17 17
Number of weights supplied with machine 2 2
Cable length m 15 15

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Velcro drive back for diamond tooling
Crimped wire — chequer plate cleaning
Steel wire 18G - concrete finishing
Bronze wire 18G - spark free scarifying
Steel wire 3 x 16G - general scarifying

Steel wire 3 x 14G - heavy duty scarifying

Spare retaining clips for heavy duty brushes (set)

Spare horseshoe weight (17kg each)

VELCRO DRIVE DISC CRIMPED WIRE

BRUSHES

FLOOR TYPE

PP

COLD STORE

Brought to you by

oNy

CORPORATION

STEEL WIRE 18G
BRUSHES

11-2041-0500
11-2043-0500
11-2045-0000
11-2049-0500

11-2051-0500
03-6938-0000

03-7004-0000

BRONZE WIRE 18G
BRUSHES

MARBLE

05-4346-0000
11-2041-0500
11-2043-0500
11-2045-0000
11-2049-0500
11-2051-0500
03-6938-0000
03-7004-0000

U O©

HORSESHOE
WEIGHT (17KG)

RETAINER CLIPS

TARRAZZO

Truvox International Limited

Unit C (East), Hamilton Business Park, Manaton Way, Botley Road, Hedge End, Southampton, SO30 2JR, UK

+44 (0) 23 8070 2200 | sales@truvox.com | TRUVOX.COM

Truvox reserves the right to change specification without notice.




