www.truvox.com



CIMEX® HEAVY DUTY

Powerful, heavy-duty machines ideal for scarifying, industrial cleaning and floor preparation.



ERGONOMIC

Auto reverse action for extended brush life and brush tip reshaping



FLOOR PREPARATION

Perfect for combating rust, paint and soiling, removing impacted oil, grease and debris and keying off concrete for rescreeding and levelling. Plus, removing build up of ice in cold store rooms



THREE BRUSH CONTRA-ROTATING

For unbeatable scrubbing, these scrubber dryers are simple to operate and extremely efficient



DIAMOND FINISHER

Low moisture
DF model for
preparation and
maintaining marble,
terrazzo and other
stone floors



VERSATILE

All HD models are supplied with two 17kg ballast weights for more aggressive scarifying



EFFECTIVE

Floating brushes effective on uneven surfaces



ACCESSORIES

Extensive range of accessories cover all scarifying, scrubbing and floor preparation applications





FACILITIES MANAGEMENT



HIRE



INDUSTRY









Model **Product Code**

Cimex® Heavy Duty 48 CR48HD

Cimex® Diamond Finisher 48 CR48DF

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage AC (~) / Frequency	V/Hz	230 / 50 / 60	230 / 50 / 60
Motor power	W	1550	1550
Pad / brush diameter	cm	20	20
Pad / brush speed	rpm	400	880
Working width	cm	48	48
Productivity rate - scrubbing	m²/h	1140	-
Productivity rate - polishing	m²/h	1710	-
Productivity rate - Spray cleaning	m²/h	850	-
Sound pressure level	dB(A)	-	65
Dimensions (L x W x H)	cm	75 x 55 x 120	75 x 55 x 120
Weight	kg	60	60
Ballast weight	kg	17	17
Number of weights supplied with machine		2	2
Cable length	m	15	15

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Velcro drive back for diamond tooling	-	05-4346-0000
Crimped wire – chequer plate cleaning	11-2041-0500	11-2041-0500
Steel wire 18G – concrete finishing	11-2043-0500	11-2043-0500
Bronze wire 18G – spark free scarifying	11-2045-0000	11-2045-0000
Steel wire 3 x 16G – general scarifying	11-2049-0500	11-2049-0500
Steel wire 3 x 14G – heavy duty scarifying	11-2051-0500	11-2051-0500
Spare retaining clips for heavy duty brushes (set)	03-6938-0000	03-6938-0000
Spare horseshoe weight (17kg each)	03-7004-0000	03-7004-0000



VELCRO DRIVE DISC



CRIMPED WIRE BRUSHES



STEEL WIRE 18G BRUSHES



BRONZE WIRE 18G BRUSHES



HORSESHOE WEIGHT (17KG)



RETAINER CLIPS

FLOOR TYPE



COLD STORE



CONCRETE



HARD FLOOR



MARBLE



TARRAZZO